Maytag MAT12PRBAW 02 - CABINET

®
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Maytag Commercial Maytag MAT12PRBAW Washer P

Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By

001 211294 90767
" 212985 22002924
" NLA

002 213846

003 214812 22002361
" 22003217 3370225

004 22001972
" 22001995

" 22002381
" 22002382
" NLA
005 22001650
006 Y013783
007 205161 489503
" 214337 96160

Status

Not Available

Not Available

arts Parts Diagram 02 - CABINET

Part Description

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Plate, Access
PLATE, ACCESS
Guard, Belt

Bracket, Water Valve
Screw

Clip, Cabinet

Screw Note: Screw, Tumbler
Front And Shroud

V-Bracket

Fastener, V-Bracket
CABINET (WHT)
Fastener, Spring
Washer, Inlet Hose
Clamp

Screen


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-299219-commercial-maytag-mat12prbaw-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796956-maytag-211294-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803254-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797346-maytag-22002924-washer-plate-access.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797012-maytag-213846-washer-guard-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797250-maytag-22002361-washer-bracket-water-valve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751584-maytag-3370225-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797178-maytag-22001972-washer-clip-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751801-maytag-22001995-washer-dryer-screw-note-screw-tumbler-front-and-shroud.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797255-maytag-22002381-washer-dryer-v-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797256-maytag-22002382-washer-dryer-fastener-v-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-1831221-maytag-22001650-washer-dryer-fastener-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805484-maytag-y013783-washer-dryer-washer-inlet-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802279-maytag-489503-washer-dryer-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763574-maytag-96160-washer-screen.html

010
011
012
013
014

015

016

017

018

019

020
021
022
023

22001604
22001815
22001816
22002700
22002701
22001803
205161
205828
214376
200961

22001496

Y 313561

22001608
22001900
22001972

22002765

22003410
22003814

489503
202860
22002331
12001413

90767

W10116760

3400111
27001200

22001954

Not Available

Valve, Water 120V 60Hz
Clip, Hose

Hose, Drain

Hose, Drain

Retainer, Drain Hose
PANEL, FRONT (WHT)
Clamp

Inlet Hose Assembly
Spacer, Front Panel
Strainer And Washer Kit

Front Panel Fastener And
Screw

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Screw

Xfor Cabinet See Cabinet,
Back

Screw, 12-14 X 5/8

Screw

Screw-—--NA

Injector Hose And Clamp Kit
Preventer, Back Flow

Clip, Cabinet


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788395-maytag-22001604-washer-valve-water-120v-60hz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797318-maytag-22002765-washer-clip-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797152-maytag-22001816-washer-hose-drain.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797427-maytag-22003410-washer-hose-drain.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797517-maytag-22003814-washer-retainer-drain-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802279-maytag-489503-washer-dryer-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796820-maytag-202860-washer-dryer-inlet-hose-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797239-maytag-22002331-washer-spacer-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796353-maytag-12001413-washer-strainer-and-washer-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4751964-maytag-22001496-washer-dryer-front-panel-fastener-and-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796956-maytag-211294-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803254-maytag-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803902-maytag-w10116760-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796983-maytag-213007-washer-dryer-xfor-cabinet-see-cabinet-back.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796999-maytag-213121-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801853-maytag-3400111-washer-dryer-screw-12-14-x-5-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797000-maytag-213122-washer-screw-cabinet-front-of-base.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800440-maytag-27001200-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805720-maytag-y313561-washer-dryer-screw-na.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-127483-maytag-22001954-washer-injector-hose-and-clamp-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797165-maytag-22001900-washer-preventer-back-flow.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7797178-maytag-22001972-washer-clip-cabinet.html

	Maytag MAT12PRBAW 02 - CABINET

